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Link do produktu: https://www.bestbikestore.pl/kross-exagon-10-czarny-bialy-czerwony-mat-2020-p-1867.html

Opis produktu

SPECYFIKACJA

RAMA
MATERIAL RAMY

WIDELEC
TYLNY AMORTYZATOR

KOtA
PIASTA PRZOD

PIASTA TYL
OPONY
OBRECZE

NAPED
PRZERZUTKA PRZOD

PRZERZUTKA TYL
HAMULCE PRZOD
HAMULCE TYL
DZWIGNIE HAMULCA
MANETKI

KORBY

KROSS EXAGON 1.0 CZARNY / BIALY /
CZERWONY MAT 2020

Cena 1 249,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysyiki 4 dni
Producent KROSS
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NAPED

SUPORT

£ANCUCH

KASETA / WOLNOBIEG

KOMPONENTY
KIEROWNICA

WSPORNIK KIEROWNICY

WSPORNIK SIODtA

STERY

SIODLO

CHWYTY

PEDALY

GEOMETRIA
WYBIERZ ROZMIAR RAMY

FS
ST

T

HT

SA

HA
Cs

WB
REACH
STACK
BBDROP

XS (14")
Wozrost:
Rozmiar kot 26
Rozmiar ramy 14
Dtugos¢ rury 360
podsiodtowej
Efektywna 550
dtugosc¢ gornej
rury
Dtugos¢ gtéwki 120
ramy
Kat rury 73
podsiodtowe;j
Kat gtéwki ramy 71
Dtugos¢ tylnych 430
widetek

Baza kot 1030
Reach 373
Stack 579
BB Drop 35

Produkt posiada dodatkowe opcje:

ROZMIAR: XS5-14", S-17", M-19", L-21"

S (17")
26
17
440

570

120
73

71
430

1050
393
579
35

M (19")
26

19

480

585

135
73

71
430

1066
404
593
35

L (21")
26

21

530

600

150
73

71
430

1081
415
607
35
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